5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2016/0622

KET/2016/0675

KET/2016/0688

KET/2016/0704

KET/2016/0712

KET/2016/0777

KET/2016/0784

KET/2016/0786

KET/2016/0869

Tuesday, 17 January, 2017

No. 5 Planning Application Reports

LJO

SBE

PSH

CLR

AMY

RJA

RJA

CPA

AJR

77 Polwell Lane, Barton Seagrave

Full Application: Replacement dwelling (Revised
Proposal)

Expiry date: 28-October-2016

Silverhills Bungalow, Old Road, Broughton

Outline Application: Residential development with all

matters reserved
Expiry date: 13-February-2017

Ashley Court Residential Home, Reservoir Road,
Kettering

Full Application: First floor extension to lounge,
second floor extension to create 12 no. bedrooms,
cladding to exterior walls, green roof system and re-
configuration of car park to provide 4 no. additional
spaces

Expiry date: 20-January-2017

3 Loatland Street (land adj), Desborough
Full Application: 1 no. detached dwelling
Expiry date: 20-January-2017

115 Dunkirk Avenue, Desborough

Full Application: Demolition of garage. Erection of
two bedroom dwelling with garages and associated
parking for the new dwelling and 115 Dunkirk
Avenue

Expiry date: 20-January-2017

12 Bramble Close, Kettering

Full Application: Demolish ground floor extension
and conservatory, construct two storey rear
extension

Expiry date: 30-December-2016

19 Blackberry Close, Kettering
Full Application: Two storey rear extension
Expiry date: 17-January-2017

1 West Avenue, Burton Latimer
Full Application: Single storey annexe to rear
Expiry date: 20-January-2017

18 Foxlands, Desborough

Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear
extension and steps leading to extended patio.
Garage conversion including new pitched roof to
existing garage and porch

Expiry date: 31-January-2017

16

26

34

44

50

56

63



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Monitoring Report

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C
Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, | Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter












