## <u>Tuesday, 17 January, 2017</u>

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2016/0622	LJO	77 Polwell Lane, Barton Seagrave Full Application: Replacement dwelling (Revised Proposal) Expiry date: 28-October-2016	1
5.2	KET/2016/0675	SBE	Silverhills Bungalow, Old Road, Broughton Outline Application: Residential development with all matters reserved Expiry date: <b>13-February-2017</b>	6
5.3	KET/2016/0688	PSH	Ashley Court Residential Home, Reservoir Road, Kettering Full Application: First floor extension to lounge, second floor extension to create 12 no. bedrooms, cladding to exterior walls, green roof system and re- configuration of car park to provide 4 no. additional spaces Expiry date: <b>20-January-2017</b>	16
5.4	KET/2016/0704	CLR	3 Loatland Street (land adj), Desborough Full Application: 1 no. detached dwelling Expiry date: <b>20-January-2017</b>	26
5.5	KET/2016/0712	AMY	115 Dunkirk Avenue, Desborough Full Application: Demolition of garage. Erection of two bedroom dwelling with garages and associated parking for the new dwelling and 115 Dunkirk Avenue Expiry date: <b>20-January-2017</b>	34
5.6	KET/2016/0777	RJA	12 Bramble Close, Kettering Full Application: Demolish ground floor extension and conservatory, construct two storey rear extension Expiry date: 30-December-2016	44
5.7	KET/2016/0784	RJA	19 Blackberry Close, Kettering Full Application: Two storey rear extension Expiry date: <b>17-January-2017</b>	50
5.8	KET/2016/0786	СРА	1 West Avenue, Burton Latimer Full Application: Single storey annexe to rear Expiry date: <b>20-January-2017</b>	56
5.9	KET/2016/0869	AJR	18 Foxlands, Desborough Full Application: Two storey and single storey rear extension and steps leading to extended patio. Garage conversion including new pitched roof to existing garage and porch Expiry date: <b>31-January-2017</b>	63

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

## No. 6 Planning Enforcement Reports

6.1 PJC Enforcement Monitoring Report

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), D Soans (Deputy Chair), L Adams, A Davies, C Moreton, M Rowley, L Thurland, G Titcombe and K Watts

Substitutes:- Councillors D Howes, I Jelley, A Lee, J Smith, K Sumpter